
Drawer Report By Satellite

1/8/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$603.56 $0.00 ($2,031.57) ($4.35)  181 $2,639.48 $0.00 $0.00 $2,635.13 $0.00  341 1/5/2026

$2,482.54 $0.00 ($2,909.60) ($6.50)  233 $5,398.64 $0.00 $0.00 $5,392.14 $0.00  564 1/6/2026

$568.74 $0.00 ($1,429.66) $0.00  73 $1,998.40 $0.00 $0.00 $1,998.40 $0.00  137 1/7/2026

BABES $3,654.84 $0.00 ($6,370.83) ($10.85)  487 $10,036.52  1,042 $0.00 $0.00 $10,025.67 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$225.36 $2,000.00 ($3,259.84) ($103.00)  44 $1,588.20 $0.00 $0.00 $1,485.20 $0.00  73 1/5/2026

$910.52 $0.00 ($1,173.26) $0.00  83 $2,083.78 $0.00 $0.00 $2,083.78 $0.00  123 1/6/2026

$736.46 $0.00 ($590.04) ($19.00)  38 $1,345.50 $0.00 $0.00 $1,326.50 $0.00  55 1/7/2026

CENTURY $1,872.34 $2,000.00 ($5,023.14) ($122.00)  165 $5,017.48  251 $0.00 $0.00 $4,895.48 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$176.99 $0.00 ($103.76) ($37.50)  14 $318.25 $0.00 $0.00 $280.75 $0.00  23 1/5/2026

$54.70 $0.00 ($79.00) $0.00  13 $133.70 $0.00 $0.00 $133.70 $0.00  15 1/6/2026

$1,265.01 $0.00 ($261.79) $0.00  21 $1,526.80 $0.00 $0.00 $1,526.80 $0.00  126 1/7/2026

CHANDLER INN $1,496.70 $0.00 ($444.55) ($37.50)  48 $1,978.75  164 $0.00 $0.00 $1,941.25 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$2,952.00 $800.00 ($2,378.15) ($33.25)  109 $4,563.40 $0.00 $0.00 $4,530.15 $0.00  768 1/5/2026

$3,006.06 $0.00 ($1,214.44) ($20.75)  100 $4,241.25 $0.00 $0.00 $4,220.50 $0.00  625 1/6/2026
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$304.04 $0.00 ($880.91) ($17.69)  51 $1,202.64 $0.00 $0.00 $1,184.95 $0.00  153 1/7/2026

DJS DUGOUT $6,262.10 $800.00 ($4,473.50) ($71.69)  260 $10,007.29  1,546 $0.00 $0.00 $9,935.60 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$151.00 $0.00 ($973.60) ($71.00)  45 $1,195.60 $0.00 $0.00 $1,124.60 $0.00  69 1/5/2026

$141.15 $0.00 ($297.85) ($5.00)  20 $444.00 $0.00 $0.00 $439.00 $0.00  32 1/6/2026

$353.28 $0.00 ($159.22) $0.00  18 $512.50 $0.00 $0.00 $512.50 $0.00  31 1/7/2026

EAGLES CLUB $645.43 $0.00 ($1,430.67) ($76.00)  83 $2,152.10  132 $0.00 $0.00 $2,076.10 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$331.93 $500.00 ($1,290.96) ($19.50)  95 $1,142.39 $0.00 $0.00 $1,122.89 $0.00  159 1/5/2026

($49.66) $0.00 ($853.36) ($5.00)  45 $808.70 $0.00 $0.00 $803.70 $0.00  80 1/6/2026

$1.15 $0.00 ($1,516.07) $0.00  70 $1,517.22 $0.00 $0.00 $1,517.22 $0.00  158 1/7/2026

JAMMERS $283.42 $500.00 ($3,660.39) ($24.50)  210 $3,468.31  397 $0.00 $0.00 $3,443.81 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,888.72 $0.00 ($10,317.25) ($61.55)  343 $7,798.02 $4,609.50 ($140.00) $7,736.47 $0.00  853 1/5/2026

$2,172.49 $1,000.00 ($5,557.71) ($511.29)  339 $7,241.49 $0.00 $0.00 $6,730.20 $0.00  1,027 1/6/2026

$2,948.78 $0.00 ($5,486.79) ($160.25)  370 $8,595.82 $0.00 $0.00 $8,435.57 $0.00  1,017 1/7/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $7,009.99 $1,000.00 ($21,361.75) ($733.09)  1,052 $23,635.33  2,897 $4,609.50 ($140.00) $22,902.24 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$478.67 $0.00 ($60.03) $0.00  24 $538.70 $0.00 $0.00 $538.70 $0.00  45 1/5/2026
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$171.20 $0.00 ($303.80) $0.00  26 $475.00 $0.00 $0.00 $475.00 $0.00  28 1/6/2026

($139.72) $0.00 ($689.77) $0.00  25 $550.05 $0.00 $0.00 $550.05 $0.00  43 1/7/2026

MORANS $510.15 $0.00 ($1,053.60) $0.00  75 $1,563.75  116 $0.00 $0.00 $1,563.75 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$356.15 $0.00 ($126.10) $0.00  27 $482.25 $0.00 $0.00 $482.25 $0.00  35 1/5/2026

$464.95 $0.00 ($108.05) $0.00  38 $573.00 $0.00 $0.00 $573.00 $0.00  80 1/6/2026

$49.10 $0.00 ($373.70) $0.00  11 $422.80 $0.00 $0.00 $422.80 $0.00  22 1/7/2026

OLDE TOWNE $870.20 $0.00 ($607.85) $0.00  76 $1,478.05  137 $0.00 $0.00 $1,478.05 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($53.40) $0.00 ($253.40) $0.00  13 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00  13 1/5/2026

$240.23 $0.00 ($661.09) ($4.50)  51 $905.82 $0.00 $0.00 $901.32 $0.00  73 1/6/2026

$384.79 $0.00 ($997.10) ($4.80)  64 $1,386.69 $0.00 $0.00 $1,381.89 $0.00  110 1/7/2026

PAPACHUCKS $571.62 $0.00 ($1,911.59) ($9.30)  128 $2,492.51  196 $0.00 $0.00 $2,483.21 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,074.20 $1,500.00 ($1,402.15) $0.00  15 $976.35 $0.00 $0.00 $976.35 $0.00  43 1/5/2026

$1,049.00 $0.00 ($366.38) $0.00  23 $1,415.38 $0.00 $0.00 $1,415.38 $0.00  41 1/6/2026

$400.91 $0.00 ($312.84) ($48.00)  54 $761.75 $0.00 $0.00 $713.75 $0.00  94 1/7/2026

PATS $2,524.11 $1,500.00 ($2,081.37) ($48.00)  92 $3,153.48  178 $0.00 $0.00 $3,105.48 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer
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$47.80 $0.00 ($239.70) $0.00  6 $287.50 $0.00 $0.00 $287.50 $0.00  6 1/5/2026

$105.00 $0.00 ($4.00) $0.00  1 $109.00 $0.00 $0.00 $109.00 $0.00  5 1/6/2026

$193.00 $0.00 ($414.50) ($1.00)  14 $608.50 $0.00 $0.00 $607.50 $0.00  19 1/7/2026

SHOOTERS $345.80 $0.00 ($658.20) ($1.00)  21 $1,005.00  30 $0.00 $0.00 $1,004.00 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$888.50 $0.00 ($1,458.40) $0.00  63 $2,346.90 $0.00 $0.00 $2,346.90 $0.00  73 1/5/2026

$141.00 $0.00 ($27.00) $0.00  3 $168.00 $0.00 $0.00 $168.00 $0.00  14 1/6/2026

$270.76 $0.00 ($785.18) ($319.92)  39 $1,375.86 $0.00 $0.00 $1,055.94 $0.00  71 1/7/2026

SORTIES $1,300.26 $0.00 ($2,270.58) ($319.92)  105 $3,890.76  158 $0.00 $0.00 $3,570.84 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$226.73 $0.00 ($259.05) ($4.00)  29 $489.78 $0.00 $0.00 $485.78 $0.00  47 1/5/2026

$423.70 $0.00 ($290.40) ($20.00)  32 $734.10 $0.00 $0.00 $714.10 $0.00  69 1/6/2026

$245.53 $0.00 ($366.16) ($71.50)  35 $683.19 $0.00 $0.00 $611.69 $0.00  58 1/7/2026

SUNDOWNER $895.96 $0.00 ($915.61) ($95.50)  96 $1,907.07  174 $0.00 $0.00 $1,811.57 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$110.20 $0.00 ($1,229.67) ($92.40)  51 $1,432.27 $0.00 $0.00 $1,339.87 $0.00  86 1/5/2026

$492.37 $0.00 ($1,938.40) ($74.12)  111 $2,504.89 $0.00 $0.00 $2,430.77 $0.00  141 1/6/2026

$781.12 $0.00 ($1,323.18) ($62.00)  70 $2,166.30 $0.00 $0.00 $2,104.30 $0.00  138 1/7/2026

VARSITY $1,383.69 $0.00 ($4,491.25) ($228.52)  232 $6,103.46  365 $0.00 $0.00 $5,874.94 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT
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VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$24.16 $0.00 ($489.78) ($15.45)  48 $529.39 $0.00 $0.00 $513.94 $0.00  62 1/5/2026

$183.36 $0.00 ($839.55) ($24.82)  80 $1,047.73 $0.00 $0.00 $1,022.91 $0.00  103 1/6/2026

$303.52 $0.00 ($390.68) ($68.40)  53 $762.60 $0.00 $0.00 $694.20 $0.00  79 1/7/2026

VFW - GILMORE $511.04 $0.00 ($1,720.01) ($108.67)  181 $2,339.72  244 $0.00 $0.00 $2,231.05 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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